
 
2022-2023 WJ Mouat Senior Girls Basketball Schedule 

(revised November 23, 2022) 

 
Day  Date  Opponent    Place    Time 
Monday Nov. 28 CBC - Scrimmage   Mouat    5:00 

 

Thurs.–Sat. Dec. 1-3 Cascade Classic   Mouat & UFV   TBA 

Tues.-Sat. Dec. 6-10 Abby Police City Tournament Mouat & CBC   TBA 

 

--- Christmas Vacation --- 

Round One League 

Wednesday Jan. 4  Sardis     WJ Mouat   6:00 

Thursday Jan. 5  Walnut Grove    Walnut Grove   6:00 

Thursday Jan. 12  Mission    Mission   5:30 

Tuesday Jan. 17  Yale     WJ Mouat   6:00  

Thurs.-Sat. Jan. 19-21 Timberwolves Classic   Bateman   TBA 

Tuesday Jan. 24  Mountain    Mountain   TBA 

Thurs.-Sat. Jan. 26-28 Grizzlies Invitational   GW Graham   TBA 

Tuesday Jan. 31  GW Graham    WJ Mouat   6:00 

 

Wednesday Feb. 1  Chilliwack    WJ Mouat   6:00 

 

Round Two League  

February 2, 7, 9, 2023 

NOTE: ROUND 2 GAMES - HOSTED AT THE OPPOSITE SITE OF ROUND 1 MATCH UP  

Seeds 1 - 4 Play each other once. 

Seeds 5 - 8 Play each other once. 

Last day for play is February 11, 2023 

 

EVAA Play-Offs – February 15-18, 2023 
 

BC Provincial Tournament – March 1-4, 2023 


